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College Name:
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0020 B.Y.K. (SINNAR) COLLEGE OF COMMERCE

B.B.A.( International Business ) 2019 Credit Pattern

Seat No
1003
1004
1005
1006
1007
1008
1009
1010
1011
50087
50088

50089
50090
50091
50092
50093
50094
50095
50096
50097
50098
50099
50100
50101

Student Name
JAGTAP TANISHQ SANJAY
KIRAN SHANTARAM PATIL
KOTHAWADE AKASH ASHOK
LUNAWAT NEEL RAHUL
METKAR DEVEN NITIN
MONDHE GAURAV PRAKASH
PINJARI MUJAMMIL ALLAUDDIN
RAJGURU PIYUSH SANDEEP
SAYYED FARHAN SADIK ALI
AHIRE ABHIJEET BHARAT
ARYA NALIN SINGH

BABAR SIDDHI NANDKUMAR
BAGUL SARTHAK HARISHCHANDRA
BARDE SAHIL NARHARI

BHANDARI SANSKRUTI PRAKASH
BHARDWAJ AARYA UMESH
BHARDWAJ NIHAR VINODKUMAR
BHATTAD MANASI PRASHANT
BHOSALE ABHIJEET BABAN
BHOWMICK MONIKA MRIDULKANTI
BORA SNEHA VARDHAMAN
BRAHMECHA NEAL SACHIN
CHANDE DAKSH PRATAP

CHAVAN SAHIL RATNAKAR

Mother Name
RANJANA
REKHABAI
ROHINI
SHEETAL
VAISHALI
PUSHPABAI
NARGIS
SONALI
RIZWANA
ANITA

AABHA NALIN

SINGH
ASHARANI

MEENA
REKHA
MANISHA
KAVITA
SUMAN
SHITAL
SADHANA
SHEFALI
SONAL
JAYSHREE
CHETNA
KAVITA

PRN
1032200039
1032200025
1032200074
1032200075
1032200069
1032200024
1032200081
1032200080
1032200063
1032301081
1032301118

1032301131
1032301127
1032301143
1032301079
1032301101
1032301155
1032301078
1032301134
1032301086
1032301132
1032301133
1032301149
1032301077
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50102

50103
50104

50105
50106
50107

50108
50109
50110
50111
50112
50113
50114
50115
50116
50117
50118
50119
50120
50121
50122
50123
50124
50125
50126
50127
50128
50129
50130
50131
50132
50133
50134

CHETAN UMESH PAWAR

CHHAJED RIDDHI AJIT
CHIRAYU VAIBHAV BEDEKAR

CHORIYA NAVKAR ASHOK
DARADE SNEHAL SUBHASH

DARVEKAR YADNYASHREE
CHANDRASHEKHAR

DAS GAURIUTTAM

DEORE PURVANSHU VINEET
GAIDHANI ANTARA AMAR
GAIKWAD CHIRAG UJWAL
GANGWANI EKTA SHRAWAN
GEDAM RAHUL SURESH
GILADA NUPUR RAMESHWAR
GOLESAR GAUTAM SHANKAR
GUND HARSHAL RAVSAHEB
GUPTA KHUSHI DINESH
HIRAY SHRUSHTI ANIL
HUZAIFA ZAKIUDDIN

JADHAV SHRAVANI ATUL
JADHAV VEDANT SANDEEP

JAMBHEKAR HERSHVARDHAN PRANAV

JEJURKAR PURVA RAMESH
JOSHI VEDANG RAVINDRA
KALE NIHARIKA DEVENDRA
KALRO RISHABH SANJAY
KERALIYA YASH SANJAY
KHABIYA AYUSH RITESH
KHAN AMASH ZAKIR
KOCHAR AKSHAD SACHIN

KOLAMBE AISHWARYA LAKHICHAND

KSHATRIYA ANAGHA RAJESH
KULKARNI' JAY NARAYAN
LUNAVAT PRASANNA SANDIP

ALKA UMESH

PAWAR
SARIKA

SHILPA
BEDEKAR

SUNITA
ASHA
GAYATRI

ARCHANA

SULOCHANA

APURVA
KIRAN
LATA
SUJATA
ARCHANA
VAISHALI
ANITA
KUMKUM
MANISHA
KHADIJA
SONAL
SWATI
ALKA
RADHA
VANDANA
BHARTI
LAVINA
RANJAN
DEEPA
TARANNUM
SHITAL
MADHURI
ANITA
SANDHYA
KAVITA

1032301083

1032301099
1032301105

1032301085
1032301130
1032301122

1032301117
1032301154
1032301103
1032301125
1032301089
1032301141
1032301080
1032301153
1032301110
1032301142
1032301109
1032301144
1032301121
1032301108
1032301135
1032301087
1032301116
1032301145
1032301156
1032301088
1032301104
1032301094
1032301096
1032301128
1032301126
1032301114
1032301129
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50135
50136
50137
50138

50139
50140
50141
50142

50143
50144
50145
50146

50147
50148
50149
50150

50151
50152
50153
50154
50155
50156
50157
50158
50159
50160
50161
50162
50163
50164
50165
50166
51198

LUNKAD RONAK ANIL

MALVE VAIBHAVI VILAS
MANBHEKAR SWANANDI NITIN
MASI DHANASHREE DAYAL

MEHRA PARTH DEEPIKA

NAGARE RUSHIKESH BHAUSAHEB
NERURKAR NATASHA MANGESH
PAL ROSHAN UMESH

PATEL FARHAN SAMAD
PATEL HETH CHIRAG
PRABHU ASHUTOSH VINAYAK
PRATHAM SONAWANE

REVAGADE HARSH SUNIL

SANAP PRADNYA DNYANESHWAR
SANAP SARTHAK SUNIL

SAPKALE VAIBHAV AMIT

SATHE SHAUNAK JITENDRA
SHIRODE RADHIKA NARENDRA
SINGH ANURAG SANDESH
SOHAM SANTOSH SINNARKAR
SONAWANE SAKSHI DHANANJAY
SONAWANE SARTHAK KAMALAKAR
SONAWANE SUDARSHAN VINOD
SOPE YASH SATISH

TEJU NITIN PATIL

TIWARI JATIN RAJESH

USHIR MANTHAN DIGAMBAR
VISHWAKARMA PRINCE ARVIND
WAGH BHARGAVI NARENDRA
WAGH CHINTAN DATTATRAY
WAGH RAJ MANQOJ

WAGHMARE OM VIVEK

TALEKAR TUSHAR AMBADAS

RUPALI
PRATIMA
MADHURA

MASI LAXMI
DAYAL

DEEPIKA
MANISHA
SARIKA

PRABHAVATI
DEVI

RUBINA
AVANI
MADHURI

KIRTI
SONAWANE

MANISHA
RATNA
CHITRA

PANCHASHIL
A

NEERAJA
VANDANA
PRIYANKA

SARIKA

MADHAVI
SUREKHA

SANGITA

JAYA
SADHANA
NIRMALA
BHARTI
RESHMA DEVI
REKHA
VIDYA WAGH
VANITA
RUPALI
SANGITA

1032301098
1032301124
1032301123
1032100027

1032301151
1032301106
1032301082
1032301090

1032301100
1032301137
1032301115
1032301113

1032301095
1032301136
1032301112
1032301148

1032301084
1032301107
1032301097
1032301091
1032301397
1032301146
1032301111
1032301147
1032301120
1032301150
1032301092
1032301152
1032301139
1032301157
1032301102
1032301138
1032301140
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