

Savitribai Phule Pune University



(Formerly University of Pune)

Student List for : B.B.A.(International Business) 2019 Credit Pattern

OCT/NOV 2025

College Name: 0020 B.Y.K. (SINNAR) COLLEGE OF COMMERCE

Branch Name: B.B.A.(International Business) 2019 Credit Pattern

Seat No	Student Name	Mother Name	PRN
1003	JAGTAP TANISHQ SANJAY	RANJANA	1032200039
1004	KIRAN SHANTARAM PATIL	REKHABAI	1032200025
1005	KOTHAWADE AKASH ASHOK	ROHINI	1032200074
1006	LUNAWAT NEEL RAHUL	SHEETAL	1032200075
1007	METKAR DEVEN NITIN	VAISHALI	1032200069
1008	MONDHE GAURAV PRAKASH	PUSHPABAI	1032200024
1009	PINJARI MUJAMMIL ALLAUDDIN	NARGIS	1032200081
1010	RAJGURU PIYUSH SANDEEP	SONALI	1032200080
1011	SAYYED FARHAN SADIK ALI	RIZWANA	1032200063
50087	AHIRE ABHIJEET BHARAT	ANITA	1032301081
50088	ARYA NALIN SINGH	AABHA NALIN SINGH	1032301118
50089	BABAR SIDDDHI NANDKUMAR	ASHARANI	1032301131
50090	BAGUL SARTHAK HARISHCHANDRA	MEENA	1032301127
50091	BARDE SAHIL NARHARI	REKHA	1032301143
50092	BHANDARI SANSKRUTI PRAKASH	MANISHA	1032301079
50093	BHARDWAJ AARYA UMESH	KAVITA	1032301101
50094	BHARDWAJ NIHAR VINODKUMAR	SUMAN	1032301155
50095	BHATTAD MANASI PRASHANT	SHITAL	1032301078
50096	BHOSALE ABHIJEET BABAN	SADHANA	1032301134
50097	BHOWMICK MONIKA MRIDULKANTI	SHEFALI	1032301086
50098	BORA SNEHA VARDHAMAN	SONAL	1032301132
50099	BRAHMECHA NEAL SACHIN	JAYSHREE	1032301133
50100	CHANDE DAKSH PRATAP	CHETNA	1032301149
50101	CHAVAN SAHIL RATNAKAR	KAVITA	1032301077

50102	CHE TAN UMESH PAWAR	ALKA UMESH PAWAR	1032301083
50103	CHHAJED RIDDHI AJIT	SARIKA	1032301099
50104	CHIRAYU VAIBHAV BEDEKAR	SHILPA BEDEKAR	1032301105
50105	CHORIYA NAVKAR ASHOK	SUNITA	1032301085
50106	DARADE SNEHAL SUBHASH	ASHA	1032301130
50107	DARVEKAR YADNYASHREE CHANDRASHEKHAR	GAYATRI	1032301122
50108	DAS GAURI UTTAM	ARCHANA	1032301117
50109	DEORE PURVANSHU VINEET	SULOCHANA	1032301154
50110	GAIDHANI ANTARA AMAR	APURVA	1032301103
50111	GAIKWAD CHIRAG UJWAL	KIRAN	1032301125
50112	GANGWANI EKTA SHRAWAN	LATA	1032301089
50113	GEDAM RAHUL SURESH	SUJATA	1032301141
50114	GILADA NUPUR RAMESHWAR	ARCHANA	1032301080
50115	GOLESAR GAUTAM SHANKAR	VAISHALI	1032301153
50116	GUND HARSHAL RAVSAHEB	ANITA	1032301110
50117	GUPTA KHUSHI DINESH	KUMKUM	1032301142
50118	HIRAY SHRUSHTI ANIL	MANISHA	1032301109
50119	HUZAIFA ZAKI UDDIN	KHADIJA	1032301144
50120	JADHAV SHRAVANI ATUL	SONAL	1032301121
50121	JADHAV VEDANT SANDEEP	SWATI	1032301108
50122	JAMBHEKAR HERSHVARDHAN PRANAV	ALKA	1032301135
50123	JEJURKAR PURVA RAMESH	RADHA	1032301087
50124	JOSHI VEDANG RAVINDRA	VANDANA	1032301116
50125	KALE NIHARIKA DEVENDRA	BHARTI	1032301145
50126	KALRO RISHABH SANJAY	LAVINA	1032301156
50127	KERALIYA YASH SANJAY	RANJAN	1032301088
50128	KHABIYA AYUSH RITESH	DEEPA	1032301104
50129	KHAN AMASH ZAKIR	TARANNUM	1032301094
50130	KOCHAR AKSHAD SACHIN	SHITAL	1032301096
50131	KOLAMBE AISHWARYA LAKHICHAND	MADHURI	1032301128
50132	KSHATRIYA ANAGHA RAJESH	ANITA	1032301126
50133	KULKARNI JAY NARAYAN	SANDHYA	1032301114
50134	LUNAVAT PRASANNA SANDIP	KAVITA	1032301129

50135	LUNKAD RONAK ANIL	RUPALI	1032301098
50136	MALVE VAIBHAVI VILAS	PRATIMA	1032301124
50137	MANBHEKAR SWANANDI NITIN	MADHURA	1032301123
50138	MASI DHANASHREE DAYAL	MASI LAXMI DAYAL	1032100027
50139	MEHRA PARTH DEEPIKA	DEEPIKA	1032301151
50140	NAGARE RUSHIKESH BHAUSAHEB	MANISHA	1032301106
50141	NERURKAR NATASHA MANGESH	SARIKA	1032301082
50142	PAL ROSHAN UMESH	PRABHAVATI DEVI	1032301090
50143	PATEL FARHAN SAMAD	RUBINA	1032301100
50144	PATEL HETH CHIRAG	AVANI	1032301137
50145	PRABHU ASHUTOSH VINAYAK	MADHURI	1032301115
50146	PRATHAM SONAWANE	KIRTI SONAWANE	1032301113
50147	REVAGADE HARSH SUNIL	MANISHA	1032301095
50148	SANAP PRADNYA DNYANESHWAR	RATNA	1032301136
50149	SANAP SARTHAK SUNIL	CHITRA	1032301112
50150	SAPKALE VAIBHAV AMIT	PANCHASHIL A	1032301148
50151	SATHE SHAUNAK JITENDRA	NEERAJA	1032301084
50152	SHIRODE RADHIKA NARENDRA	VANDANA	1032301107
50153	SINGH ANURAG SANDESH	PRIYANKA	1032301097
50154	SOHAM SANTOSH SINNARKAR	SARIKA	1032301091
50155	SONAWANE SAKSHI DHANANJAY	MADHAVI	1032301397
50156	SONAWANE SARTHAK KAMALAKAR	SUREKHA	1032301146
50157	SONAWANE SUDARSHAN VINOD	SANGITA	1032301111
50158	SOPE YASH SATISH	JAYA	1032301147
50159	TEJU NITIN PATIL	SADHANA	1032301120
50160	TIWARI JATIN RAJESH	NIRMALA	1032301150
50161	USHIR MANTHAN DIGAMBAR	BHARTI	1032301092
50162	VISHWAKARMA PRINCE ARVIND	RESHMA DEVI	1032301152
50163	WAGH BHARGAVI NARENDRA	REKHA	1032301139
50164	WAGH CHINTAN DATTATRAY	VIDYA WAGH	1032301157
50165	WAGH RAJ MANOJ	VANITA	1032301102
50166	WAGHMARE OM VIVEK	RUPALI	1032301138
51198	TALEKAR TUSHAR AMBADAS	SANGITA	1032301140

